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Grantor

J. Edward Routh & wife

James Eldridge Ward & wife
Charles Robert Fuller & wife
Robert R. Burgess & wife
E.\Vayne Shelley & wife

Effie Saferight Tucker, et al
Charles J. Hunt & wife

Helen G. Markowitz & husband, et al
M. O. Hendrix & wife

Cleo S. Lewis

Ruth L. Walton

Henry Clay Lewis & wife

R. C.Casper & wife, et al
C.V.Hodgin & wiie, et al

H.C. Smith, Jr. & wife

Edward J. Johnson & wife

Mettie Gobel Ham

City of Greensboro

Franklin Coble & wife

Crawford A. Self & wife

Albert C. Kellam

Marguerite McLees Glass & husband
Clifford C. Cook & wife

Timothy C. Church & wife
Maynard Nance & wife

L. A. Andrews & wife

Joyce Mariene Hernandez, et al
Lilybelle McLees Fields & husband

Date

Oct. 8, 1969
Oct. 9, 1969
Oct. 8, 1969
Oct. 17, 1969
Oct. 17, 1969
Oct. 19, 1969
Gct. 29, 1969
Nov. 26, 1969
Nov. 20, 1969
Dec. §, 1967
Dec. 11, 1969
Jan. 10, 1970
Mar. 24,1970
Nov. 24, 1969
May 26, 1970
May 27, 1970
July 21, 1970
Nov. 25, 1969
Oct. 19, 1970
Nov. 4, 1970
Nov. 4, 1970
Nov. 10, 1970
Nov. 4, 1970
Nov. 5, 1970
Nov. 10, 1970
Oct. 21, 1970
Nov. 10, 1970
Nov. 12,1970

Rufus W. Reynolds, Commissioner, et al May 8, 1970

Virginia Simmons Nyabongo
G. E. Smith & wife

Ross Warren & wife

Edward Johnson & wife
B.S. Watson & wife, et al
Mamie S. Friddle

Joy Mabe Rella & husband
Mischaux Brooks & wife

Sept. 18, 1970
Nov. 2, 1970
Oct. 8, 1970
Sept. 23, 1970
Nov. 17, 1970
Sept. 9, 1970
Nov. 24, 1970
Oct. 14, 1970

Book Page

2451
2451
2451
2451
2451
2452
2452
2454
2454
2456
2455
2457
24717
2479
2492
2492
2495
2454
2501
2525
2503
2502
2503
2503
2503
2503
2525
2525
2479
2497
2526
2502
2501
2525
2499
2526
2502

180
251
247
739
134

44
631
299
2817
380
708
634
21>
434

33

11
291

38
615
184

96
521
129
214
436
462

43
303
352
443
233
167
524
614

605
169
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